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Whole School Results Strongly agree % Agree % Disagree % Strongly disagree
| like school 43 81 7 13 1 2 2
The lessons are good 41 76 13 24 0 0 0
| get help when | need it 47 87 6 11 1 2 0
We are well behaved in school 39 74 12 23 2 4 0
| feel safe at school 49 91 5 9 0 0 0
Adults listen to me 45 83 7 13 2 4 0
We all try to be kind to each other 41 76 13 24 0 0 0
| can try out new things 43 80 9 17 2 4 0
My teacher helps me if | am stuck or don't understand my work 22 81 5 19 0 0 0
In lessons | know what | am learning about 10 37 15 56 2 7 0
| enjoy my school work 9 35 16 62 0 0 1
My parents help me with my learning 7 26 14 52 4 15 2
| enjoy school trips and visits 20 74 6 22 1 4 0
At school healthy living is important 18 67 8 30 1 4 0
Staff help me to do my best 18 67 8 30 1 4 0
| can attend clubs and activities 18 67 8 30 0 0 1
Total number of responses: 53

Additional Questions
What do you like best about your school?

What do you think could be better at your school?

Is there anything else you want to say about your

school?

Student Comments
Everything! | know everyone and | am safe. Creative Arts. Sports Week. Making
loads of new friends. There are lots of kind people. The teachers are always listening
to us if we need help. | like being able to make friends. You are always included, no
matter what. The lessons are great. | like making music and being on the radio.

Go on more trips out. Longer break. Having more students to play with. I'd like more
learning time. | would like more swimming. | would like to do more art. | would like
more opportunity to have time on my own.

I’'m proud to be part of the school. | can’t wait to move classes in September. Thank
you for all the help. Staff are very caring. | am happy at VEC. | think the school is
really good because the staff are supportive and helpful. It's a friendly environment. It
is brilliant and perfect for me. It's safe. | enjoy being with friends at school.
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